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CFS TARIFF WITH EFFECT FROM 01-07-2022 
A PRESTAGE CHARGES 20' 40' 

  ON WHEEL EXAMINATION EXPORT 850 950 
  ON WHEEL EXAMINATION IMPORT  850 950 

  ON WHEEL DPD CONTAINERS (SELECTED FOR EXAMINATION) 1175 1900 

      
B CHARGES FOR DESTUFFING CARGO FOR EXAMINATION     
  UP TO 10% 500 800 
  UP TO 20% 800 1500 
  21 TO 30% 1200 2400 
  31 TO 40% 1500 3000 

  Above 40% 3800 5800 

      
C TRANSPORTATION OF LOADED CONTAINERS FROM ICTT TO CFS /      
  LIFT OFF / LIFT ON     

      
1 CY Delivery 4250 6400 

      

2 CONTAINER GROUND RENT CHARGES FOR IMPORT / EXPORT     
  LADEN CONTAINER     
  FIRST 3 DAYS (Incl landing day) FREE FREE 
  4TH TO 7TH DAY  150 300 
  8TH TO 12TH DAY 250 500 
  13TH TO 21ST DAY 400 800 
  22ND TO 30 TH DAY 800 1600 
  ABOVE 30TH DAY 1200 2400 

  Remarks : Rate per container per day or part thereof.     

3 EMPTY CONTAINER     
  FIRST  DAY ( Incl Landing day) FREE FREE 
  2nd TO 7TH DAY 100 200 
  8TH TO 12TH DAY 200 400 
  13TH TO 21ST DAY 400 800 
  22ND TO 30TH DAY 800 1600 
  31ST  TO 60TH DAY 1200 2400 
  ABOVE 60TH DAY 1600 3200 

  Remarks : Rate per container per day or part thereof.     
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D TRANSPORTATION OF LOADED CONTAINERS FROM CFS TO ICTT /  20' 40' 

  LIFT ON / LIFT OFF     
      
1 CFS Delivery 4250 6400 

        

E WAREHOUSE HANDLING CHARGES :     
1 STUFFING 5000 6800 
2 DESTUFFING 5000 6800 
3 CAR DESTUFFING 3300 5100 
      
4 REEFER CARGO HANDLING CHARGES     

  DESTUFFING FROM REFRIGERATED VAN TO CONTAINER & VICEVERSA 6750 10200 

      

5 UNLOADING AND LOADING CHARGES 
Rs.90 Per Cbm. / Rs.120 
Per MT 

      

6 WAREHOUSE STORAGE CHARGES :     

  FIRST 3 DAYS (Incl.day of landing) FREE 
  4TH TO 7TH DAY Rs.30 per MT/CBM/DAY 
  8TH TO 12TH DAY Rs.60 per MT/CBM/DAY 
  13TH TO 21ST DAY Rs.90 per MT/CBM/DAY 
  22ND TO 30TH DAY Rs.120 per MT/CBM/DAY 
  ABOVE 30TH DAY Rs.150 per MT/CBM/DAY 

        

F MOVEMENT OF EMPTY CONTAINERS FROM / TO CFS     

  (WITHIN KALMASSERY/KUNAMMAVU) 1460 2660 

  
 

    

G CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGES     

1 EMPTY LIFT ON 450 600 
  EMPTY LIFT OFF 450 600 

  
 

    
2 LOAD LIFT ON 900 1000 
  LOAD LIFT OFF 900 1000 
      
3 OVER HIGH BOX LIFT ON 2000 2000 

  OVER HIGH BOX LIFT OFF 2000 2000 

H FORK LIFT CHARGES   Rs. 500 for every half hour 

    (MINIMUM OF RS.500) 
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    I REEFER CONTAINER PLUGGING CHARGES 20' 40' 

   (4 HRS / OR PART THEREOF) 600 600 

      
J SHIPPING BILL / BILL OF ENTRY PRINT OUT CHARGES Rs.500 

      

K CONTAINER WEIGHMENT CHARGE 150 300 

      

L TRAILOR HIRE FOR INTERNAL MOVEMENT 1000 1000 

      

M SURVEY FEES 350 400 

      

N CONTAINER GROUND RENT CHARGES FOR FUMIGATION     

  UPTO 48 HRS. 2900 4000 

      
  AFTER 48 HRS. APPLICABLE CHARGE PER DAY  1500 2000 

      

  REMARK: ALL CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO GST AT 18%     
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Contact Details: 
 
Gateway Distriparks Kerala Ltd 
966A, Main Road, Vallarpadam 
Ernakulam, Kochi – 682504 
Tel . 0484 -2372123, 2374123 
Email: office.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com 
Website : www.gdklcfs.com 
 
 
 

Sl.No. Name  Department 
Mobile 

Number E Mail Id's 
1 V.Veeraraghav Manager-CFS 7034330501 veerarghav.v@gatewaydistriparks.com  

      9847065634 office.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

2 C.N.Rajesh  Accounts 7034330502 rajesh.n@gatewaydistriparks.com  

3 Anu.K.Dhar Accounts 7034330539 accounts.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

4 Shefin Babu Accounts 7034330507 accounts.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

5 Vijeesh K K EDI / Documentation 7034330504 vijeesh.k@gatewaydistriparks.com  

6 
Rishikesh 
Sharma 

Documentation - Exp /Imp 7034330520 docs.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

7 Tom Peter Documentation - Gate Complex 7034330538 gateops@gdklcfs.com  

8 Rahul Das P R Customer Service / Movement 9072575032 cs.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

9 Vinayak K B Customer Service / Movement 7034330508 cs.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

10 Vinod  B Operations - Warehouse 7034330506 operations.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

11 Varghese T J Operations - Warehouse 9072575031 operations.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

12 Sarath P S Operations - Warehouse 7034330509 operations.gdkl@gatewaydistriparks.com  

 


